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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2004 SUBARU FORESTER 2.5XS
VIN: JF1SG65614H734759
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.5L H4 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/1/23 at 1:01:27 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2003

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 18 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California, Indiana

Estimated miles driven per year 4,556/yr

Last reported odometer reading 86,143

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

15 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Indiana

86,143 Last reported odometer
reading Just say, Show Me the

CARFAX!

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Yr40vA1af2mTQt0Sv-ioq0TFYhfknp_tVzND_jOTgOxQnbZp4FNRd4X1BYsnWMMn-zvwjK6V8M4H5xz4iyXJyJe7JkHl7t3q8utXCxWGAJvztv0CVjis4roQe5NHPLCPGrXtDdNqowoawEsRgw28JFe8_hk9yDargNUSAh7PyTDrvIUDL5su4QDQFMc8uOaC6OYn2pFdlN7dDx0wzk7DQvy6Mgy5MbocGJLnSSOkw9zOvuznd6UenAhXxG7k2VHucNf6_upH_6rB5f1CwpwdQypMWB0GRcSL0lktUAHzW6slPb_WbRHMjg_3f7SjFkgQyBfMEyq6Js0p6n-PXBP029cclUZFIr7jgIhPO5TGoboD_OMHuuRiQGapnMsVgk2GZ76JU70_PNEmGxFKotclLZ5sY_tyB1W93PMl29CPa2lFwfuWbzSWmtreyB3h-1ByULqoI4zwzUguYo_vilH7jGg
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defSalvage
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defJunk
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defRebuilt
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defFire
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defFlood
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defHail
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defLemon
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defNAM
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Yr40vA1af2mTQt0Sv-ioq0TFYhfknp_tVzND_jOTgOxQnbZp4FNRd4X1BYsnWMMn-zvwjK6V8M4H5xz4iyXJyJe7JkHl7t3q8utXCxWGAJvztv0CVjis4roQe5NHPLCPGrXtDdNqowoawEsRgw28JFe8_hk9yDargNUSAh7PyTDrvIUDL5su4QDQFMc8uOaC6OYn2pFdlN7dDx0wzk7DQvy6Mgy5MbocGJLnSSOkw9zOvuznd6UenAhXxG7k2VHucNf6_upH_6rB5f1CwpwdQypMWB0GRcSL0lktUAHzW6slPb_WbRHMjg_3f7SjFkgQyBfMEyq6Js0p6n-PXBP029cclUZFIr7jgIhPO5TGoboD_OMHuuRiQGapnMsVgk2GZ76JU70_PNEmGxFKotclLZ5sY_tyB1W93PMl29CPa2lFwfuWbzSWmtreyB3h-1ByULqoI4zwzUguYo_vilH7jGg
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defTotalLoss
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defFrameDamage
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Subaru dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2003

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
4,556 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/18/2003
 

2   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

11/18/2003
 

Cypress Coast Subaru Mazda
Seaside, CA
831-394-8500
cypresscoastsubaru.com

 4.8 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/16/2003
 

Cypress Coast Subaru Mazda
Seaside, CA
831-394-8500
cypresscoastsubaru.com

Vehicle sold

12/16/2003
 

5   California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

12/31/2003
 

Service Facility Vehicle serviced

12/31/2003
 

Cypress Coast Subaru Mazda
Seaside, CA
831-394-8500
cypresscoastsubaru.com

 4.8 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/25/2004
 

4,617   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

03/25/2004
 

Val Strough Honda
Seaside, CA
831-899-2222
valstroughhonda.com

Vehicle serviced

 1,838 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,838 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defOdometerRollback
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=yvXHuZJ-bmayuyXioYuIJAaTh1Gm_2tfL5dojiHFyJzMqwL8tWO1f9-OCHaOKvnm8X79gkmuKBNIxThyyswAF8YzHA4wssIw4yQA1szQcYI8HPk_iS5Nevc-tBIsSkpnxw0Madhe_Sq84NZ0PnVKTn6MNaaLfnRn2wKxnPTGPMRufiLFW9BO4SNOI5q05LpnvVsnIw-zSwFqWv5WhpefCL2rOfCfFfDEc-yKwum0mZ6PREPy2NMreugk58wnnIIRq3vHOGwEDnbF2g1JaKu9jZ4lp-SxQIaa7PlIs3oklPbDUyuRbsrFO7y-_foK_fEksUlA2yu5OqVN2kM2Fq_EL3g92BsO0gUG7OglIOgJColf6ou1e_6Mi9OIUC9Q5chBEC6UWpub1-T1iSYOjANGWopIq25nLg59PAyRQeGegjqTgRxLwn0YBkcrkvRrDgOkhGDLbc6qPbsr4SIoiOoEwkR1kDiapbF4WpAr2Hs2iso5igTCj02Nuz5pf5SfE-e4LAfI2Zb1mUCkaX8mXL6lccKh0T1KidioSV-Wa5KhdkUJi-pucPwxx6FmnafhlPrgfPOIhhbwQM4VTOtSv1otuLRp7UC1fnOxL8zU8V3Eb5bc8_6Ok3gsxpFlxizmXurXzIjnOPOQ54xLb6SY13mEm2Zn7NzpsdVTuDDY_2d5AAlk5M4
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04/16/2004
 

5,037   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- A/C and heating system checked
- Oil and filter changed

04/16/2004
 

Cypress Coast Subaru Mazda
Seaside, CA
831-394-8500
cypresscoastsubaru.com

 4.8 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/16/2005
 

14,489   Cypress Coast Subaru Mazda
Seaside, CA
831-394-8500
cypresscoastsubaru.com

 4.8 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/19/2006
 

23,087   Cypress Coast Subaru Mazda
Seaside, CA
831-394-8500
cypresscoastsubaru.com

 4.8 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/20/2008
 

37,818   Cypress Coast Subaru Mazda
Seaside, CA
831-394-8500
cypresscoastsubaru.com

 4.8 / 5.0

96 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Brakes checked
- Battery/charging system checked

05/27/2010
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salinas, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien released

11/26/2010
 

44,378   California
Inspection Station
Salinas, CA

Passed emissions inspection

11/09/2012
 

50,917   California
Inspection Station
Salinas, CA

Passed emissions inspection

03/05/2014
 

57,173   The Splash Fast Lube
Salinas, CA
831-755-8000
splashsalinas.com

 4.7 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

11/12/2014
 

60,988   California
Inspection Station
Salinas, CA

Passed emissions inspection

08/04/2015
 

63,274   The Splash Fast Lube
Salinas, CA
831-755-8000
splashsalinas.com

 4.7 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

12/01/2016
 

67,261   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

 1,838 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,838 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,838 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,838 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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11/14/2018
 

73,107   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/18/2019
 

77,223   The Splash Fast Lube
Salinas, CA
831-755-8000
splashsalinas.com

 4.7 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

11/30/2020
 

79,532   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/07/2022
 

84,412   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Salinas, CA
831-226-1929

 4.9 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

10/12/2022
 

Gold Star Motors
Salinas, CA
831-444-8444
goldstarsalinas.com

 4.3 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/13/2022
 

85,850   Gold Star Motors
Salinas, CA
831-444-8444
goldstarsalinas.com

 4.3 / 5.0

29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

10/13/2022
 

Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

10/19/2022
 

85,853   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/15/2022
 

86,143   Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

12/13/2022
 

Indiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Indianapolis, IN
Title #22218237000129

Title issued or updated
- Vehicle repossessed

12/22/2022
 

Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

 40 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 40 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the title takes
possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/1/23 1:01:27 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2004 SUBARU FORESTER vehicle (VIN:
JF1SG65614H734759), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/1/23 at 2:01 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

